AMENDMENTS TO COUNCIL BILL 21-0106 (1st Reader Copy)

By: Councilmember Burnett {To be offered to the Public Safety and Government Operations Committee}

Amendment No. 1

On page 1, in line 9, strike "120" and substitute "150"; and, on that same page, strike lines 18 through 20 in their entireties; and, on that same page, in lines 21 and 23, strike "(2)" and "(3)", respectively, and substitute "(1)" and "(2)", respectively.

Amendment No. 2

On page 2, in lines 1, 5, 8, 13, and 18, strike "(4)", "(5)", "(6)", "(7)", and "(8)", respectively, and substitute "(3)", "(4)", "(5)", "(6)", and "(7)", respectively, and, on that same page, in line 21 strike "exists" and substitute "is not currently being used".